Long & CO ...................... 888 (X) 
Public School 76—Jacob 	Haupt 	......... 	............... 886 00 
Public S•honl 80 	Concourse Construction 	Co .............. 1,567 00 

11,865 00 

Total .............................. 	....... 	$64,284 00 

—requisition for the stun of thirty-two thousand nine hundred and thirty-one dollars 
($32,931) being hereby made upon the Comptroller. 

But no part of said appropriation authorized by this resolution to be paid until 
the Committee nit Buildings shall have filed the contracts to be entered into by it, 
for and on behalf of the Board of Education, with the contractors named ;